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Platz: Verein: Punkte:
Gewinnberechtigt

"Gewehr"
Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. SV-Vahrendorf 26.501,1 Ja 1. Christoph Schlüter SV-Klecken 2.962,0

2. SV-Klecken 26.788,0 Nein 2. Leroy Tiede SV-Vahrendorf 4.093,3

3. SV-Eckel 29.583,1 Ja 3. Michael John SV-Hausbruch 6.740,3

4. SV-Neu Wulmstorf 35.131,2 Nein 4. Lasse Wittkowski SV-Neu Wulmstorf 7.486,3

5. SV-Hausbruch 35.174,2 Ja 5. Tom Peters SV-Eckel 7.690,7

6. SV-Elstorf 43.341,3 Nein

7. SV-Sieversen-Leversen 44.188,2 Ja

8. SV-Rade 46.167,7 Ja

9. SV-Neuenfelde 49.492,1 Ja Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

10. SV-Ovelgönne 50.489,6 Ja 1. Thorsten Vollmers SV-Nenndorf 3.151,0

11. SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 53.062,5 Ja 2. Jan Wagner SV-Vahrendorf 3.897,0

12. SV-Nenndorf 61.124,6 Nein 3. Sven Neumann von KrenskiSV-Neu Wulmstorf 4.120,3

13. 4. Florian Roski SV-Sieversen-Leversen 4.573,9

14. 5. Jens Grützmacher SV-Klecken 4.752,7

15.

16.

17.

18. Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Jens Ebeling SV-Eckel 3.506,9

2. Mirco Meyer SV-Elstorf 6.597,1

3. Patrick Lalande SV-Klecken 7.687,8

Punkte: Name: 4. Thomas Springer SV-Vahrendorf 7.805,0

2.962,0 Christoph Schlüter 5. Luca John SV-Hausbruch 7.981,4

Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Peter Lindemann SV-Nenndorf 3.783,5

2. Arne Vaubel SV-Vahrendorf 4.477,6

3. Hendrik Schlüter SV-Klecken 4.946,6

4. Achim Kuhlmann SV-Eckel 5.272,6

5. Michael  Köppen SV-Neu Wulmstorf 5.636,1

6. Stefan Paschke SV-Vahrendorf 6.228,2

7. Ulli Schatz SV-Hausbruch 6.348,1

8. Max Lemmermann SV-Klecken 6.438,9

9. Günter Katins SV-Hausbruch 6.661,3

10. Marina Ebelt SV-Sieversen-Leversen 6.769,7

11. Florian Behrens SV-Eckel 7.033,9

12. Marc Bronsert SV-Neuenfelde 7.212,3

13. Moritz Block SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 7.540,7

14. Ronald Hadler SV-Ovelgönne 7.703,6

15. Michael Schatz SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 8.258,1

* = Ersatzschütze
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Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte: Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Christoph Schlüter SV-Klecken 2.962,0 46. Jens Hadler SV-Ovelgönne 10.078,1

2. Thorsten Vollmers SV-Nenndorf 3.151,0 47. Lars Schierhorn SV-Sieversen-Leversen 10.470,7

3. Jens Ebeling SV-Eckel 3.506,9 48. Sabine Rüffer SV-Elstorf 10.500,0

4. Peter Lindemann SV-Nenndorf 3.783,5 49. Jörn Müsing SV-Ovelgönne 10.500,0

5. Jan Wagner SV-Vahrendorf 3.897,0 50. Werner Meyer SV-Rade 10.500,0

6. Leroy Tiede SV-Vahrendorf 4.093,3 51. Lennard Bröhan SV-Ovelgönne 10.707,9

7. Sven Neumann von KrenskiSV-Neu Wulmstorf 4.120,3 52. Jürgen Forster SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 11.263,7

8. Arne Vaubel SV-Vahrendorf 4.477,6 53. Joachim Mau SV-Ovelgönne 11.500,0

9. Florian Roski SV-Sieversen-Leversen 4.573,9 54. Jörn Oben SV-Neuenfelde 11.740,1

10. Jens Grützmacher SV-Klecken 4.752,7 55. Frank Quecke SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 12.500,0

11. Hendrik Schlüter SV-Klecken 4.946,6 56. Nils Ebelt SV-Sieversen-Leversen 12.753,4

12. Achim Kuhlmann SV-Eckel 5.272,6 57. Thies von Gunst SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 13.500,0

13. Michael  Köppen SV-Neu Wulmstorf 5.636,1 58. Ines Schneider SV-Nenndorf 13.500,0

14. Nils Ladwig SV-Eckel 6.079,0 59. Jannis Christensen SV-Neuenfelde 13.539,4

15. Stefan Paschke SV-Vahrendorf 6.228,2 60. Jan-Christoph Lühmann SV-Nenndorf 31.500,0

16. Ulli Schatz SV-Hausbruch 6.348,1 61.

17. Max Lemmermann SV-Klecken 6.438,9 62.

18. Mirco Meyer SV-Elstorf 6.597,1 63.

19. Günter Katins SV-Hausbruch 6.661,3 64.

20. Michael John SV-Hausbruch 6.740,3 65.

21. Marina Ebelt SV-Sieversen-Leversen 6.769,7 66.

22. Florian Behrens SV-Eckel 7.033,9 67.

23. Marc Bronsert SV-Neuenfelde 7.212,3 68.

24. Thore Meyer SV-Rade 7.398,8 69.

25. Karl-Heinz Ahlt SV-Hausbruch 7.443,1 70.

26. Lasse Wittkowski SV-Neu Wulmstorf 7.486,3 71.

27. Moritz Block SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 7.540,7 72.

28. Patrick Lalande SV-Klecken 7.687,8 73.

29. Tom Peters SV-Eckel 7.690,7 74.

30. Ronald Hadler SV-Ovelgönne 7.703,6 75.

31. Thomas Springer SV-Vahrendorf 7.805,0 76.

32. Luca John SV-Hausbruch 7.981,4 77.

33. Michael Schatz SV-Emsen-Langenrehm 8.258,1 78.

34. Michael Quast SV-Neuenfelde 8.324,9 79.

35. Sascha Pohl SV-Neu Wulmstorf 8.500,0 80.

36. Mathias Weiss SV-Elstorf 8.551,3 81.

37. Corinna Thormählen SV-Elstorf 8.601,2 82.

38. Tobias Meyer SV-Rade 8.632,8 83.

39. Tarek Oben SV-Neuenfelde 8.675,4 84.

40. Peter Hügel SV-Elstorf 9.091,7 85.

41. Heike Schulz SV-Nenndorf 9.190,1 86.

42. Dani Hogrefe SV-Neu Wulmstorf 9.388,5 87.

43. Hendrik Erhorn SV-Rade 9.596,3 88.

44. Sven Lahne SV-Sieversen-Leversen 9.620,5 89.

45. Jannes von Dankbahr SV-Rade 10.039,8 90.

Volksbankschießen vom 27.04.2025

 in Klecken

Einzelauswertung aller Schützen

* = Ersatzschütze
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